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RANK  PLAYER

1 James Chen

2 Chris Moorman

3 Adrian Mateos

4 Ralph Wong

5 Jack Bridges

6 Jon Turner

7 Stephen Ladowsky
8 Alexey Blyakher
9 Martin Kozlov

10 Koray Aldemir

11 Alessandro Borsa
12 Jason Wheeler

13 Jackson White

14 David Tovar

15 Ronald McGinnity
16 Kathy Liebert

17 Bastian Fischer

2016 47th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #33: $1500 Summer Solstice No-Limit Hold'em

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 3
Amazon

Entries: 1840 Remaining Players (at EOD): 17
Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $2,484,000

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY
Taichung, TW
BENFLEET, GB
MADRID, ES

WEST CHESTER, PA, US
Springfield, OR, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
TORONTO, ON, CA

IL

Lysterfield, Victoria, AU
Vienna, , AT

Miland, , IT

CHICAGO, IL, US
Houston, TX, US
Cardiff, GB

Kingston, MA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
DETMOLD, , DE

Places Paid: 276

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

447,000
269,000
1,763,000
1,117,000
804,000
904,000
632,000
1,307,000
864,000
852,000
1,024,000
518,000
681,000
1,000,000
1,200,000
242,000
248,000

Amazon/415/1
Amazon / 415/ 2
Amazon/415/3
Amazon/415/4
Amazon/415/5
Amazon/415/6
Amazon /415/7
Amazon/415/8
Amazon/415/9
Amazon / 420/ 2
Amazon/420/3
Amazon/420/4
Amazon/420/5
Amazon/420/6
Amazon /420/7
Amazon/420/8
Amazon /420/9



